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CASH 2023-06-14 l5:34

KHI-KHI
Staff: I 19219

lPce - .5
Route: X03ll0

Name

Phone

Address

THE ZEAL SOFT PVT LTD

033322 I r 783

KARACHI PAt(ISTAN

Name : }'I NAVEED BALAORA}'I

Phone : 03008242413
Addross : vlcE PRESI0E|\II -l I'|ANAGER RISE & C

Ol.lPLINCE UBK FUNOS CIVIL
LINES KHI

Rs. 0

Service CHG

Fuel Surcharge
0thar Amount

VAS

Insurance CHG

OSI

Prem i um

133,0
r8.0
0.0
0

0

l9
0

T{]TAL t70.0

For Terms & Conditions Visit
www. tcsoxprees. com/tnc

TCS Headquarters, l0l-104, Civi I Aviation
Club Hoad Karachi - 75202, Pakistan

UAll ; +92 2l lll 123 456 ltleb : tcs.com.pk
(Shipper Copy) V-l,80
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